
TO MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:47 AM

015.2405758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 07:05 AM

015.257ASPEN DR & LANDON CT 07:10 AM

015.256SUMMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 07:12 AM

015.249BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 07:13 AM

015.250SHOREHAM DR & SEABORN PL 07:16 AM

015.2465134 NORMAN BLVD 07:23 AM

015.254GODBY RD & HANOVER ST 07:24 AM

015.2555837 SAVANNAH RIVER RD 07:28 AM

015.258ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:31 AM

015.259CRENSHAW DR & EL SEGUNDO WAY 07:32 AM

015.248MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 07:37 AM

015.2476186 THORNHEDGE DR 07:42 AM

015.263LAURANCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR(JAYLA ADAMS) 07:48 AM

015.253QUAIL HUNT DR (REGINA WILLIAMS) 07:56 AM

015.252FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 08:01 AM

015.251DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 08:09 AM

015.245EUNICE DR & APACHE LN - * 08:17 AM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:40 AM

@CP.45AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:04 AM



TO MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.65AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 07:02 AM

015.243221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PTE APTS (EAST DRWY) 07:23 AM

015.244276 U RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 07:28 AM

015.262U RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP 07:29 AM

015.260330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS/3RD DRIVE 07:32 AM

015.261KING WILLIAM DR & IMPERIAL DR (HELENA LEWIS) 07:38 AM

015.238BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 07:43 AM

015.239NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 07:48 AM

015.232MORROW RD & FOREST HILL PATH 07:51 AM

015.241302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 07:52 AM

015.242228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#8) 07:53 AM

015.225363 FOREST PKWY @ HOTEL 07:58 AM

015.230507 GEORGIA AVE @ APTS 07:59 AM

015.231GEORGIA AVE & WEST ST 08:00 AM

015.223PUCKETT ST & NORTH AVE 08:02 AM

015.224HOME LODGE @ SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD 08:06 AM

015.228BARNETT RD @ TOWN/COUNTRY MHP 08:09 AM

015.234ASH ST & SYCAMORE CIR 08:17 AM

015.233GLENN DR & SHARON ST 08:19 AM

015.235PHILLIPS DR & SCHOOL LN 08:23 AM

015.236PINE MOUNTAIN DR & TAMARACK TRL (W) 08:28 AM

015.237PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 08:32 AM

015.229JOHN ROBERT DR @ BANK ACC 08:35 AM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:45 AM

@CP.46AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:09 AM



TO MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KINGDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.01AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:59 AM

015.222BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 07:28 AM

015.2211409 ROCK CUT RD @ APTS 07:33 AM

015.219RAVENEL RD & RICHARD RD 07:34 AM

015.220ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 07:36 AM

015.216ENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 07:37 AM

015.215MARCEAU DR & JEWELL TERR 07:39 AM

015.214CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 07:44 AM

015.217ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 07:48 AM

015.2184379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 07:49 AM

015.0843779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 07:56 AM

015.125ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 08:02 AM

015.126PANOLA RD & SADDLECREEK CIR 08:10 AM

015.002HICKORY CIR & HERSHEY DR 08:14 AM

015.062REX RD @ HURON DR 08:26 AM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:35 AM

@CP.46AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



TO MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897

MARCUS CAVEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.08AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:30 AM

015.104GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) 07:09 AM

015.1053386 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK APTS 07:17 AM

015.107MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2  APTS (1ST DRWY) 07:17 AM

015.157MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 07:18 AM

015.163HOLLOW OAK DR & ROCK CREEK DR 07:25 AM

015.161NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT 07:25 AM

015.165DALE RD & BELL DR @ HENLEY ST 07:29 AM

015.0996545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 07:32 AM

015.1756706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 07:34 AM

015.101CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 07:40 AM

015.170CALIENTE LN & CHIPPEWA DR 07:43 AM

015.114SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 07:49 AM

015.138NEAL WAY & RICE CT 07:54 AM

015.115HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:58 AM

015.073COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 08:04 AM

015.207TETON PASS & PLATTE DR 08:11 AM

015.065WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 08:16 AM

015.208LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 08:22 AM

015.128REX RIDGE PKWY & REX RIDGE CRSG 08:31 AM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:40 AM

@CP.45AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:04 AM



TO MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 07:22 AM

015.210CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:52 AM

015.180HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 07:57 AM

015.209HWY 42 @ STONE CREEK DR 08:04 AM

015.029MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 08:08 AM

015.075WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 08:11 AM

015.211PLEASANT VALLEY DR & PINECREST DR 08:13 AM

015.021MURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 08:16 AM

015.0506250 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 08:20 AM

015.047CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 08:24 AM

015.194TWILIGHT TRL & OXFORD DR 08:26 AM

015.212OLD REX MORROW RD & FLORENCE DR 08:30 AM

015.2136060 MADDOX RD 08:35 AM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:40 AM

@CP.45AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:04 AM



FROM MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.45Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.09PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 02:00 PM

015.2405758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 02:28 PM

015.257ASPEN DR & LANDON CT 02:33 PM

015.256SUMMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 02:35 PM

015.249BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 02:36 PM

015.250SHOREHAM DR & SEABORN PL 02:40 PM

015.2465134 NORMAN BLVD 02:46 PM

015.254GODBY RD & HANOVER ST 02:47 PM

015.2555837 SAVANNAH RIVER RD 02:51 PM

015.258ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 02:54 PM

015.259CRENSHAW DR & EL SEGUNDO WAY 02:55 PM

015.248MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 03:00 PM

015.2476186 THORNHEDGE DR 03:05 PM

015.263LAURANCEAE WAY & CHERYL LEIGH DR(JAYLA ADAMS) 03:09 PM

015.253QUAIL HUNT DR (REGINA WILLIAMS) 03:18 PM

015.252FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 03:23 PM

015.251DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 03:31 PM

015.245EUNICE DR & APACHE LN - * 03:39 PM

@CP.51PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:58 PM



FROM MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.46Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:29 PM

@CP.08PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:29 PM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 02:00 PM

015.235PHILLIPS DR & SCHOOL LN 02:20 PM

015.234ASH ST & SYCAMORE CIR 02:23 PM

015.233GLENN DR & SHARON ST 02:25 PM

015.236PINE MOUNTAIN DR & TAMARACK TRL (W) 02:31 PM

015.237PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 02:36 PM

015.229JOHN ROBERT DR @ BANK ACC 02:39 PM

015.261KING WILLIAM DR & IMPERIAL DR (HELENA LEWIS) 02:44 PM

015.238BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 02:48 PM

015.239NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 02:53 PM

015.232MORROW RD & FOREST HILL PATH 02:56 PM

015.241302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 02:58 PM

015.242228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#8) 02:58 PM

015.225363 FOREST PKWY @ HOTEL 03:04 PM

015.230507 GEORGIA AVE @ APTS 03:06 PM

015.231GEORGIA AVE & WEST ST 03:07 PM

015.223PUCKETT ST & NORTH AVE 03:10 PM

015.224HOME LODGE @ SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD 03:15 PM

015.228BARNETT RD @ TOWN/COUNTRY MHP 03:18 PM

015.260330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS/3RD DRIVE 03:28 PM

015.244276 U RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 03:30 PM

015.262U RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP 03:30 PM

015.243221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PTE APTS (EAST DRWY) 03:37 PM

@CP.45PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:51 PM



FROM MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KINGDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.46Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.07PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 02:00 PM

015.062REX RD @ HURON DR 02:15 PM

015.222BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 02:21 PM

015.2211409 ROCK CUT RD @ APTS 02:26 PM

015.219RAVENEL RD & RICHARD RD 02:27 PM

015.220ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 02:29 PM

015.216ENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 02:30 PM

015.215MARCEAU DR & JEWELL TERR 02:32 PM

015.214CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 02:37 PM

015.217ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 02:41 PM

015.2184379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 02:42 PM

015.0843779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 02:49 PM

015.125ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 02:55 PM

015.126PANOLA RD & SADDLECREEK CIR 03:03 PM

015.002HICKORY CIR & HERSHEY DR 03:08 PM

@CP.45PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:40 PM



FROM MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897

MARCUS CAVEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.45Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.09PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 02:00 PM

015.170CALIENTE LN & CHIPPEWA DR 02:19 PM

015.128REX RIDGE PKWY & REX RIDGE CRSG 02:23 PM

015.114SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 02:28 PM

015.138NEAL WAY & RICE CT 02:33 PM

015.115HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 02:37 PM

015.073COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 02:43 PM

015.207TETON PASS & PLATTE DR 02:51 PM

015.065WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 02:55 PM

015.208LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 03:02 PM

015.0996545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 03:12 PM

015.1756706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 03:14 PM

015.101CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 03:20 PM

015.104GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) 03:32 PM

015.1053386 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK APTS 03:40 PM

015.107MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2  APTS (1ST DRWY) 03:41 PM

015.157MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 03:41 PM

015.163HOLLOW OAK DR & ROCK CREEK DR 03:48 PM

015.161NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT 03:49 PM

015.165DALE RD & BELL DR @ HENLEY ST 03:52 PM

@CP.51PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:22 PM



FROM MORROW MS - FLYING CLASSROOM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:015.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.45Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.08PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 02:00 PM

015.194TWILIGHT TRL & OXFORD DR 02:12 PM

015.021MURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 02:16 PM

015.0506250 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 02:20 PM

015.047CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 02:24 PM

015.212OLD REX MORROW RD & FLORENCE DR 02:27 PM

015.2136060 MADDOX RD 02:31 PM

015.209HWY 42 @ STONE CREEK DR 02:36 PM

015.180HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 02:41 PM

015.029MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 02:43 PM

015.075WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 02:47 PM

015.211PLEASANT VALLEY DR & PINECREST DR 02:49 PM

015.210CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 02:58 PM

@CP.45PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:21 PM


